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TEAM NAME
Grant McPeters & Brian Roberts
Hunter Keller & Wes Smith
Jeff Grindstaff & Keith Peek
Dustin McCurry & Dustin Ayers
Kevin Glenn & Kyle Duncan
Kelly Logan & Zach Jordan
Joey Woody & Logan Woody
Rick Barlow & Josh Sanders
Anthony Killough & Danny Killough
Gary Avery & Mike Goodman
Ronnie Murphy & Matt Lambert
Tony Davis & Chad Davis
Darryl Brown & Alan Brown
Paul Brittain & Richard Robinson
Mitch Randolph & Greg Paker
Darren Sigmon & Charlie Sipe
Dennis Elliott & Steve Mingle
Brady Bailey & Will Atkins
Kelsey Minish & Jimmy Parker
Dale Duncan & Donnie Woody
Jack Wilson & Mike Woody
Camm Bennett & Mark Bennett
Johnny Johnsom & Paul Huskins
Aaron Dugger & Hayden Nance
Dennis Reinhardt & Chris Norman
Aaron Gilliland & Cam Woody
John Elliott
Simon Patterson & Chris

BIG BIG
LARGEMOUTH SMALLMOUTH
3.13
2.13
2.09
212
3.02
3.07
2.09
3.02
3.04
1.05

8/12/25 RESULTS

TOTAL
WEIGHT

12.13
11.08
10.09
9.15
9.14
9.08
9.07
9.05
9.03
6.13
6.07
5.00
4.13
4.08
4.04
4.02
4.01
1.12
1.09
1.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

POINTS
100
97
94
92
90
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69



